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PROCEEDINGS 

Appointment to committee - Appropriations 

Amendments : 

Agriculture: 
Appropriation Bill (H.R. 7175), to amend 
relative to ACP payments 

Tobacco price support bill (S. 1901), to 
amend 

Wheat program for 1960-1961 (H.R. 7246), 
to amend 

Lake Michigan Diversion (H.R. 1), to amend 

Bills and Joint Resolutions: 

Agriculture Act of 1949: amend with respect 
to restrictions on sales by CCC (H.R. 6533) 

Classifications Act of 1949: amend relative 
to downgrading actions (H.R. 6251) 

Destajo, Elisa Ona Manlapig: for relief of 
(H.R. 3814) 

777 

7476 

9416-17 

9540 

3699 

5706 

5124 

1337 

Ellison, Gladys M.: for relief of (H.R. 2301) 571 

Fong Chun Hong: for relief of (H.R. 7767) 

Highway Trust Fund: Deposit Excise Tax on 
Certain Automotive Vehicle Parts (H.R. 4389) 

Internal Revenue Code: 
Relating to Interest on Savings (H.R. 565) 

Exclude Retirement Annuities (H.R. 1862) 

Relating to Taxes on Firearms (H.R. 4865) 

Amend Relative to Downgrading Actions 
(H.R. 6251) 

9917 

2006 

183 

206-07 

2561 

5124 
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Lake Michigan: Test Diversion of Water into 
Illinois Waterway (H.R. 206) 

' Small Business Act: amend relative to defini-
tion of "Small Business Concern" (H.R. 4171) 

Statute of Limitations: 
Relating to Payment of Certain Claims 
(H.R. 2190) 

Relating to Payment of Claims against the 
United States (H.R. 8778) 

Veterans: relating to deafness (H.R. 566) 

Remarks: 

31 

1704 

568 

15470 

183 

Advisory Commission on Intergovernmental 14706 
Relations: establish 

Agriculture: 
ACP Payments 7464, 7476-79 

Appropriations Bill conference Report 11199 

Limitation of CCC Loan Payments 7823 

REA Loan Policy 15682 

Soil Bank 7463 

Tobacco Price Support Bill 9345, 9416-19 

Wheat Price Support Bill 9527, 9537 

Business and Defense Services Administration, 
correspondence between Department of Army 
and Chrysler Corporation 

Byelorussian Independence Day 

General Government Matters Appropriation Bill 

11025 

4728 

8103-06 
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Remarks, cont'd. 

Highw~y Trust Fund 

Housing Improvements Bill 

Inflation 

Lake Michigan Diversion 

Simpson, Sid: Eulogy 

Tonemaster Manufacturing Company: 10th 
Anniversary 

Veterans: Compensation for Deafness in 
Both Ears 

Tables: 

Agriculture Price Support Loans of 
$50,000 or more (1958 crop) 

Agriculture Price Support Program 
(1958 crop) 

2003, 16508 

7658 

5700 

3699 

2739 

5201 

15973 

11200-02 

11202-03 
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