## RECORD OF

## HONORABLE ROBERT H. MICHEL

86th CONGRESS, FIRST SESSION

1 9 5 9

\* \* \* \* \* \* \*

#### PROCEEDINGS

	Page
Appointment to Committee - Appropriations	777
Amendments:	
Agriculture: Appropriation Bill (H.R. 7175), to amend relative to ACP payments	7476
Tobacco price support bill (S. 1901), to amend	9416-17
Wheat program for 1960-1961 (H.R. $7246$ ), to amend	9540
Lake Michigan Diversion (H.R. 1), to amend	3699
Bills and Joint Resolutions:	
Agriculture Act of 1949: amend with respect to restrictions on sales by CCC (H.R. 6533)	5706
Classifications Act of 1949: amend relative to downgrading actions (H.R. 6251)	5124
Destajo, Elisa Ona Manlapig: for relief of (H.R. 3814)	1337
Ellison, Gladys M.: for relief of (H.R. 2301)	571
Fong Chun Hong: for relief of (H.R. 7767)	9917
Highway Trust Fund: Deposit Excise Tax on Certain Automotive Vehicle Parts (H.R. 4389)	2006
<pre>Internal Revenue Code:     Relating to Interest on Savings (H.R. 565)</pre>	183
Exclude Retirement Annuities (H.R. 1862)	206-07
Relating to Taxes on Firearms (H.R. 4865)	2561
Amend Relative to Downgrading Actions (H.R. 6251)	5124

Lake Michigan: Test Diversion of Water into Illinois Waterway (H.R. 206)	31	
Small Business Act: amend relative to definition of "Small Business Concern" (H.R. 4171)	1704	
Statute of Limitations: Relating to Payment of Certain Claims (H.R. 2190)	568	
Relating to Payment of Claims against the United States (H.R. 8778)	15470	
Veterans: relating to deafness (H.R. 566)	183	
Remarks:		
Advisory Commission on Intergovernmental Relations: establish	14706	
Agriculture: ACP Payments 7464	, 7476-79	
Appropriations Bill Conference Report	11199	
Limitation of CCC Loan Payments	7823	
REA Loan Policy	15682	
Soil Bank	7463	
Tobacco Price Support Bill 9345	, 9416-19	
Wheat Price Support Bill 99	527, 9537	
Business and Defense Services Administration, 11025 correspondence between Department of Army and Chrysler Corporation		
and Chrysler Corporation		
and Chrysler Corporation  Byelorussian Independence Day	4728	

# Remarks, Cont'd.

Highway Trust Fund	2003, 16508
Housing Improvements Bill	7658
Inflation	5700
Lake Michigan Diversion	3699
Simpson, Sid: Eulogy	2739
Tonemaster Manufacturing Company: 10th Anniversary	5201
Veterans: Compensation for Deafness in Both Ears	15973

## Tables:

Agriculture Price Support \$50,000 or more (1958 cro		11200-02
Agriculture Price Support (1958 crop)	Program	11202-03